DATASHEET
page 1
Ehle-HD Entwicklungs- und Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH
Gewerbestraße 2
D-04827 Machern OT Gerichshain
Telefon: +49 (0) 34 292 . 654 - 20
Telefax: +49 (0) 34 292 . 654 - 21
Email: service@ehle-hd.com www.ehle-hd.com
Cyclone premium - carbide chains
The Cyclone Premium chains from Picote have twice the
carbide and surface contact area of the standard version. This
means they clean even faster and are extremely durable, as
the carbide experiences less wear per application. The larger
and heavier U-carbide (7-ribs) makes them stronger and more
effective than any other chain on the market.
Cyclone chains remain centred in the pipe through the use of
centrifugal force. No adjustment is necessary; the centrifugal
force centres the tool in the pipe and offers greater protection
for damaged or brittle pipes.
Suitable for stoneware, concrete and cast iron pipes
Features
used for high-speed drain cleaning, removal of blockages, descaling, light cement deposits and roots
can also be used to remove collapsed liners, including bumps, creases and liner residue
chain centrifuges with larger, heavier and extra-hard carbide or carbide tips (7-comb)
long tool life
suitable for pipes made of vitrified clay, concrete and cast iron
DATASHEET
page 2
Ehle-HD Entwicklungs- und Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH
Gewerbestraße 2
D-04827 Machern OT Gerichshain
Telefon: +49 (0) 34 292 . 654 - 20
Telefax: +49 (0) 34 292 . 654 - 21
Email: service@ehle-hd.com www.ehle-hd.com
Attributes
Image SKU Productname Attributes LxWxH & Weight
P1381084070U Cyclone premium chain 70/8 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 8 mm
work range: DN 70
70 × 70 × 30 mm
0.10
P1381084100U Cyclone premium chain 100/8 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 8 mm
work range: DN 100
100 × 100 × 30 mm
0.2
P1381084125U Cyclone premium chain 125/8 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 8 mm
work range: DN 125
125 × 125 × 30 mm
0.25
P1381105070U Cyclone premium chain 70/10 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 10 mm
work range: DN 70
70 × 70 × 30 mm
0.10
P1381105100U Cyclone premium chain 100/10 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 10 mm
work range: DN 100
100 × 100 × 30 mm
0.2
P1381105150U Cyclone premium chain 150/10 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 10 mm
work range: DN 150
150 × 150 × 30 mm
0.30
P1381125070U Cyclone premium chain 70/12 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 12 mm
work range: DN 70
70 × 70 × 30 mm
0.10
DATASHEET
page 3
Ehle-HD Entwicklungs- und Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH
Gewerbestraße 2
D-04827 Machern OT Gerichshain
Telefon: +49 (0) 34 292 . 654 - 20
Telefax: +49 (0) 34 292 . 654 - 21
Email: service@ehle-hd.com www.ehle-hd.com
P1381125100U Cyclone premium chain 100/12 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 12 mm
work range: DN 100
100 × 100 × 30 mm
0.20
P1381125125U Cyclone premium chain 125/12 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 12 mm
work range: DN 125
125 × 125 × 30 mm
0.25
P1381125150U Cyclone premium chain 150/12 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 12 mm
work range: DN 150
150 × 150 × 30 mm
0.30
P1381125200U Cyclone premium chain 200/12 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 12 mm
work range: DN 200
200 × 200 × 30 mm
0.40
P1381125225U Cyclone premium chain 225/12 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 12 mm
work range: DN 225
225 × 225 × 30 mm
0.45
P1381125250U Cyclone premium chain 250/12 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 12 mm
work range: DN 250
250 × 250 × 30 mm
0.50
P1381185100U Cyclone premium chain 100/18 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 18 mm
work range: DN 100
100 × 100 × 30 mm
0.20
P1381185125U Cyclone premium chain 125/18 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 18 mm
work range: DN 125
125 × 125 × 30 mm
0.25
DATASHEET
page 4
Ehle-HD Entwicklungs- und Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH
Gewerbestraße 2
D-04827 Machern OT Gerichshain
Telefon: +49 (0) 34 292 . 654 - 20
Telefax: +49 (0) 34 292 . 654 - 21
Email: service@ehle-hd.com www.ehle-hd.com
P1381185150U Cyclone premium chain 150/18 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 18 mm
work range: DN 150
150 × 150 × 30 mm
0.30
P1381185200U Cyclone premium chain 200/18 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 18 mm
work range: DN 200
200 × 200 × 30 mm
0.40
P1381185225U Cyclone premium chain 225/18 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 18 mm
work range: DN 225
225 × 225 × 30 mm
0.45
P1381185250U Cyclone premium chain 250/18 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 18 mm
work range: DN 250
250 × 250 × 30 mm
0.50
P1381185300U Cyclone premium chain 300/18 -
carbide chain
shaft typ: 18 mm
work range: DN 300
300 × 300 × 30 mm
0.60